
2020-2021 ACEL Baseball Schedule  

Acadiana Christian Athletics Defenders—Lafayette
Acadiana Christian School Lions—New Iberia
Berchmans Academy Saints—Grand Coteau

CHA Northeast Flame—Monroe
CHEF of Baton Rouge Patriots—Baton Rouge

Christian Homeschool Sports Association of Acadiana ArchAngels—Lafayette
Good Samaritan Fellowship Hornets—Fred, TX

Harvest Time Christian Academy Lions—Abbeville
Southwest Louisiana Homeschool Athletics Knights—Lake Charles

Tuesday, February 16
Good Samaritan @Berchmans

CHSAA @ CHA
ACS @ CHEF

SWLA @ HTCA

Friday, February 19
CHEF @ SWLA

CHA @ ACS
Berchmans @ CHSAA

ACA @ Good Samartian

Tuesday, February 23
ACA @ CHA

Good Samaritan @ CHEF
CHSAA @ HTCA

ACS @ SWLA

Friday, February 26
HTCA @ ACS

CHEF @ CHSAA
CHA @ Good Samartian

Berchmans @ ACA

Tuesday, March 2
Berchmans @ CHEF

ACA @ HTCA
Good Samaritan @ SWLA

CHSAA @ ACS

Friday, March 5
CHA @ Berchmans
SWLA @ CHSAA

HTCA @ Good Samartian
CHEF @ ACA

Tuesday, March 9
CHA @ HTCA

Berchmans @ SWLA
ACA @ ACS

Good Samaritan @ CHSAA

Friday, March 12
HTCA @ Berchmans

CHEF @ CHA
ACS @ Good Samartian

SWLA @ ACA



Tuesday, March 16
ACS @ Berchmans

SWLA @ CHA
HTCA @ CHEF
CHSAA @ ACA

Friday, March 19
HTCA @ SWLA
CHEF @ ACS

CHA @ CHSAA
Berchmans @ Good Samartian

Tuesday, March 23
CHSAA @ Berchmans

ACS @ CHA
SWLA @ CHEF

Good Samaritan @ ACA

Friday, March 26
SWLA @ ACS

HTCA @ CHSAA
CHEF @ Good Samartian

CHA @ ACA

Tuesday, March 30
ACA @ Berchmans

Good Samaritan @ CHA
CHSAA @ CHEF

ACS @ HTCA

Friday, April 2
CHEF @ Berchmans

ACS @ CHSAA
SWLA @ Good Samartian

HTCA @ ACA

Tuesday, April 6
Berchmans @ CHA

ACA @ CHEF
Good Samaritan @ HTCA

CHSAA @ SWLA

Friday, April 9
SWLA @ Berchmans

HTCA @ CHA
CHSAA @ Good Samartian

ACS @ ACA

Tuesday, April 13
CHA @ CHEF

Berchmans @ HTCA
ACA @ SWLA

Good Samaritan @ ACS

Friday, April 16
CHEF @ HTCA
CHA @ SWLA

Berchmans @ ACS
ACA @ CHSAA

Playoffs
April 19 & 20

ACEL Baseball State Championship 

Friday, April 23
Semifinals 

Saturday, April 24
State Championship
Consolation game


